
Tirage Mot retenu REF Pts Cumul

1 ATTUMRI

2 T+DLEKSU ATRIUM H7 18 18

3 LTU+CUEV DESK G4 45 63

4 LU+BGIRE VÉCUT H1 39 102

5 I+TTTIQE LUGUBRE 11E 40 142

6 IT+AILLN QUITTE F10 31 173

7 EE?FARS NIELLAIT 15D 77 250

8 XHIIEED AF(F)RÉTÉES 5C 94 344

9 DEEHI+UL XI 6J 64 408

10 D+DOFZEG HUILÉE 14J 49 457

11 DEF+SENA GODEZ O11 51 508

12 HYUBMER DÉSENFLA M8 76 584

13 BMU+NNEI HYDRE 8K 84 668

14 MNU+AWRN BENI 4A 30 698

15 NW+ENPOT BARNUM A4 27 725

16 P+AEOULV NEWTON B8 40 765

17 ELU+OSAC VAPO 3B 37 802

18 ?AMJOPS VACUOLES 1H 92 894

19 AJM+AOES SPO(R)T 14B 47 941

20 AEOS+IR JAM 2A 39 980

21 OR SAIES 6C 27 1007
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championnats suisses Aîné 2025
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